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TECHNISCHE DATEN

PRODUKT

Artikelnummer :

Beschreibung :

Kabellänge :

EAN code  :

Statistik code :

Maximale Leistung :

VERPACKUNGSDETAILS

EINZELVERPACKUNG

Länge :

Breite  :

Höhe  :

Gewicht  :

UMVERPACKUNG

Anzahl Produkte :

Länge :

Breite  :

Höhe  :

Gewicht  :

050C14  

12 volt 14AWG

50 m

5907800857764

85444210

150 W

025C14  

12 volt 14AWG

25 m

5907800857757

85444210

150 W

100C14  

12 volt 14AWG

100 m

5907800857771

85444210

150 W

200C14  

12 volt 14AWG

200 m

5907800857788

85444210

150 W

200 mm

200 mm

100 mm

3,95 kg

4

420 mm

215 mm

230 mm

16,4 kg

165 mm

165 mm

90 mm

2 kg

8

350 mm

340 mm

195 mm

16,4 kg

250 mm

250 mm

135 mm

7,8 kg

2

265 mm

265 mm

285 mm

16,1 kg

300 mm

300 mm

170 mm

16 kg

1

310 mm

310 mm

210 mm

16,7 kg

ZUBEHÖR
12 VOLT KABEL

Garantie: 5 Jahre




